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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

FRONT HEADLAMP
SPEEDOMETER ASSY
HANDLE GRIP LH

HANDLE GRIP RH

HOUSING UPPER THROTTLE
HOUSING LOWER THROTTLE
SIDE MIRROR LH

SIDE MIRROR RH

LEVER RH

CYCLINDER SUB ASSY
COVER ASSY HANDLE FRONT
COVER ASSY HANDLE REAR
HANDLE BAR

FRONT FENDER

FRONT FENDER INNER
REAR LH FAIRING

REAR RH FAIRING

COVER SET FRONT BODY
COVER SET SIDE RH
COVER COMP CENTRE LH
COVER COMP CENTRE RH
COVER TAIL

FENDER SET REAR

LIGHT ASSY REAR COMBINATIOM
MUFFLER COMP EX
COVER A MUFFLER
COVER B MUFFLER
BRACKET MAIN STEP

BAR COMP STEP

FRONT BASKET

CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
TORN

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
GRAZED

BREAK

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
CRACKED

BENT

GRAZED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

CRACKED /
GRAZED

CRACKED
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED
DEFORMED
CRACKED
GRAZED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
BENT

BENT

BENT
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393.00
411.00
55.00
55.00
281.00
249.00
55.00
55.00
68.00
114.00
204.00
195.00
259.00
101.00
95.00
211.00
211.00

224.00
131.00
149.00
149.00
240.00
173.00
355.00
350.00
155.00
132.00
154.00

43.00

87.00

22.00
32.00

61.00
26.00
105.00
75.00

105.00

224.00
131.00

103.00

80.00
144.00
245.00

68.00
38.00

33.00
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COVER FRONT SET TOP

LEG SHIELD INNER COVER LH
LEG SHIELD INNER COVER RH
LEG SHIELD SET LH

LEG SHIELD SET RH

COVER SET MAIN PIPE SIDE RH
COVER SET MAIN PIPE SIDE RH
COVER MAIN PIPE UPPER
COVER MAIN PIPE CENTRE
SIDE WINKLE LAMP RH

FRONT FORK ASSY LH }

FRONT FORK ASSY RH }
STEERING STEM

COVER SET SIDE LH

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

GEAR SHIT SHAFT OIL SEAL (SN)

FORK OIL SEAL (SN)

FORK OIL (SN)

FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)

REAR BOX (SN)

REAR BOX BRACKET AND HOLDER (SN)

LABOUR

REPLACE, REALIGN AND ADJUST ABOVE DAMAGE
PARTS AND CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM.

TO KNOCK, STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS AND BODY
BALANCING.

TO REMOVE / REFIT, REPLACE FRONT FORK TUDES.
SPRAY PAINTING.
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NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
GRAZED

BENT

BENT

BENT

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
BENT
GRAZED
GRAZED

5

| Estimate By djusted
Workshop ($))
113.00 -
97.00 i
97.00 -
152.00 -
152.00 63.00
231.00 -
231.00 -
113.00 -
164.00 -
142.00 42.00
550.00 560.00
550.00 -
210.00 113.00
131.00 -
-828.70 -240.90
7,458.30 2,168.10
24.00 15.00
120.00 50.00
60.00 30.00
70.00 20.00
70.00 20.00
500.00 150.00
250.00 100.00
1,094.00 385.00
600.00 300.00
380.00 150.00
250.00 150.00
380.00 250.00
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TOWING SERVICE. 150.00 50.00
1,760.00 900.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,312.30 3,453.10

- RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ‘

50.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM21 010671/Rty362 1
MARKET VALUE: $2,500.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: $757.00=NETT VALUE: $1,743.00

M N

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk,




